
Tel' No.0253 2467477/246731,8 warelr{rEuntrq cIN:tJ2z2L3DL2oo6Gotr44763
EPABX No.0253-2463730 to 3e CURRENCY NOTE PRESS GST No:27MJ cS6ttU3Z6

rA u N rr o F s E cu *,r, !ffi ffi.T,H ffi lfl^mffi.if, if * o.,,u uo r,r,ru o,
(qrmmqn +$eftenfl-r1

(wHoLLY oWNED BY GOVT. OF INDIA)
1ffffroM- rdfrqd)

(MINIMTNA CATEGORY- I CPSEJ

(+ni-s,ilftffii-s-422 l0t (mnry) )

{lArL R0AD, NASHTK ROAD - 422 701)
(3rri. qq. sil. 9 0 0 1- 2 0 0 g ls on{ ; qg. si. 1 4 0 0 1 ccrftrd{drg)

flSO : 9001-2008 & ISO 14001 CERTIFIED UNITJ
eaqrid /Ivebsite: http: //cnpnashik. spmcil.com

Ilk-qr-r coRRrcnNoul,r-r

{-flf . 6qFft ftEEr m. 60000 1 8074/MSTC -E-42t
Ref: Our Tender No. 6000018074 /MSTC-E-421

Hs :20.03.2023

Dated :20.03.2023

Eqrft aq{r{c q{ vfl Rrd fi .r$ sqiffi ftE<T * riq*f q, v*fr rok * r * a-ua ftr+
€qilEmqrtfloqwGt r

With reference to our above Tender which was published on the website, further to this
the following amendment is biing issued under Corrigendum-I.

sqi-m ftftqT fr qlfr qtft fuqT q.{ yrtr fr +g qftqdr rS frn r

All other terms and conditions of above referred Tender shall remain unaltered.

-sd/-

+lgt. q-6rsiq-d$rqr$ fqrqffiy Jt. G eneral Mana ger (M ateri al s)

E'tgo+drxEitrdn/ For Chief General Manager

ffit-dm.rqifrq : 16 *{ftro, wET6tqrqnrrfi , wFTer, T$ffi - 110 OO1.
Regd. offlce : 16th F]oor, Jawahar vyapar Bhavan, Janpath, New Delhi - 110

001.
rel.No'00-9L-Lf-2370L225-26, 0LL-43582200 & 2370LL4L-42,Fax No. : 00-91-l-1-23701,223, E-mait :

info@spmcil. com " rr 5rffir*trRmgfrrruftt t

rt.1
SR.
No.

tild{ur
Section/Page No./Clause

No. (Reference :

Webcast Tender
Document)

+fifl-qytalt*.frq
ftten:+wy

For Existing Entry (In Place
of)

erqS€scsRqd
Now Read as

L
Closing Date and Time
for receipt of Tender

21.04.2023 at 1,4.30 Hours 19.05.2023 at 14.30 Hours

2
Open Date and Time of
Tender 21.04.2023 at 15.00 Hours 19.05.2023 at 15.00 Hours

f5ffi
. vg.alltsn(cti0IAili,ts
tHI E*HAT}.IA


		2023-05-03T17:39:05+0530
	KIRAN KUMAR VUPPALA




